
Account Product Minimum Opening Minimum Balance to Obtain Interest Annual Percentage
Name Depositc Annual Percentage Yield Rate Yield

Choice Checkinga,b 100.00$                        $1,000.00 0.05% 0.05%

Flex Checkinga,b 100.00$                        $5,000.00
  Daily Balances of:

$5,000.00 - 9,999.99 0.05% 0.05%
$10,000.00 - 49,999.99 0.10% 0.10%
$50,000.00 - 99,999.99 0.15% 0.15%
$100,000.00 and up 0.20% 0.20%

Money Market Accounta 1,000.00$                     $1,000.00
  Daily Balances of:

$1,000.00 - 9,999.99 0.10% 0.10%
$10,000.00 - 49,999.99 0.15% 0.15%
$50,000.00 - 99,999.99 0.20% 0.20%
$100,000.00 and up 0.25% 0.25%

Business NOWa,b 200.00$                        $1,000.00 0.15% 0.15%

Business Money Market Accounta 1,000.00$                     $1,000.00
  Daily Balances of:

$1,000.00 - 9,999.99 0.10% 0.10%
$10,000.00 - 49,999.99 0.15% 0.15%
$50,000.00 - 99,999.99 0.20% 0.20%
$100,000.00 and up 0.25% 0.25%

Regular Savingsa 25.00$                          0.20% 0.20%

Youth Savingsa 25.00$                          1.00% 1.00%

Business Savingsa 25.00$                          0.20% 0.20%

   a) The interest rate and annual percentage yield may change after account opening.
   b) The only types of customers eligible for NOW accounts under Regulation D are:
          - individuals (including sole proprietorships, but not H & W joint sole proprietorships)
          - governmental units
          - nonprofit organizations
          - trusts (if held solely for eligible entities)
          - agency accounts (if held for eligible entities)
   c) Minimum balance necessary to obtain the APY indicated.

RATE CHART
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Freedom Bank
6640 W 143rd Street

Overland Park, KS 66223

Fees could reduce the earnings on the account.
Interest Rates and Annual Percentage Yields are current as of 02-01-2021.

For current rate information call (913) 563-5600.


